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Product ID
1540
1597
1644
1654
1655
1659
1876
1978
1987
2100
2166
2216
2495
2644
2648
2679
2689
2975
3052
3369
3498
3549
3668
3879
4866
5050
5189
5410
5440
5466
5468
5499

Products - FirstName LastName

Product Name

DVD-R (50 pack)

Copy paper

3-ring binders (1")
Scissors

Envelopes #10 (500 count)
Heavy duty stapler
Basic calculator
Printing calculator
Tape dispenser

Foam stamp pad

Fax machine

Guest chair

Standard stapler

Legal copy paper
Scientific calculator
Bookshelf

Date stamp

Legal pads (4 pack)
Quadrille pads (2 pack)
Drawer tray

Clipboard

File folders (1/3 cut) (100 count)
Colored copy paper
Letter tray

Folding table (8')
4-Drawer filing cabinet
2-Drawer filing cabinet
Surge protector
Typewriter

Speaker phone

Desk accessory set

Rotary card file

Category
Computer Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Business Machines
Business Machines
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Business Machines
Furniture

Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Business Machines
Furniture

Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Desk Accessories
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Desk Accessories
Furniture
Furniture
Furniture
Computer Supplies
Business Machines
Business Machines
Desk Accessories

Desk Accessories
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Retail Price
$9.99
$5.99
$1.49
$4.99

$11.99
$16.99
$6.99
$29.99
$5.99
$4.49
$289.99
$159.00
$7.49
$7.99
$19.98
$99.99
$6.49
$2.49
$1.79
$3.49
$1.29
$6.49
$5.99
$2.99
$76.00
$139.99
$79.99
$19.99
$129.99
$99.99
$21.99
$25.99



Product ID
5513
5650
5711
6200
6549
6784
7400
7842
8644
8765
8911
8944
9533
9630
9788
9874

Product Name
Answering machine
Executive chair
Photocopier

Disk storage box
Cash register
Envelopes #6.75

Oak credenza

Stick-It Notes (8 pack)
Computer desk

Tape

Oak office desk
3-hole punch

Desk chair

Envelopes (9" x 12") (100 count)
3-ring binders (2")
Letter sorter

FirstName LastName

Category

Business Machines
Furniture

Business Machines
Computer Supplies
Business Machines
Office Supplies
Furniture

Office Supplies
Furniture

Office Supplies
Furniture

Office Supplies
Furniture

Office Supplies
Office Supplies

Desk Accessories
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Retail Price

$49.99
$259.99
$699.00
$6.99
$269.99
$7.99
$199.00
$6.59
$299.00
$1.79
$399.00
$9.99
$129.99
$6.49
$2.99
$7.99



