

Products - FirstName LastName

Product ID	Product Name	Category	Units In Stock	Retail Price
1540	DVD-R (50 pack)	Computer Supplies	9	\$9.99
1597	Copy paper	Office Supplies	36	\$5.99
1644	3-ring binders (1")	Office Supplies	18	\$1.49
1654	Scissors	Office Supplies	4	\$4.99
1655	Envelopes #10 (500 count)	Office Supplies	11	\$11.99
1659	Heavy duty stapler	Office Supplies	2	\$16.99
1876	Basic calculator	Business Machines	7	\$6.99
1978	Printing calculator	Business Machines	3	\$29.99
1987	Tape dispenser	Office Supplies	0	\$5.99
2100	Foam stamp pad	Office Supplies	9	\$4.49
2166	Fax machine	Business Machines	2	\$289.99
2216	Guest chair	Furniture	2	\$159.00
2495	Standard stapler	Office Supplies	6	\$7.49
2644	Legal copy paper	Office Supplies	7	\$7.99
2648	Scientific calculator	Business Machines	3	\$19.98
2679	Bookshelf	Furniture	2	\$99.99
2689	Date stamp	Office Supplies	7	\$6.49
2975	Legal pads (4 pack)	Office Supplies	21	\$2.49
3052	Quadrille pads (2 pack)	Office Supplies	0	\$1.79
3369	Drawer tray	Desk Accessories	5	\$3.49
3498	Clipboard	Office Supplies	3	\$1.29
3549	File folders (1/3 cut) (100 count)	Office Supplies	14	\$6.49
3668	Colored copy paper	Office Supplies	8	\$5.99
3879	Letter tray	Desk Accessories	4	\$2.99
4866	Folding table (8')	Furniture	4	\$76.00
5050	4-Drawer filing cabinet	Furniture	4	\$139.99
5189	2-Drawer filing cabinet	Furniture	3	\$79.99
5410	Surge protector	Computer Supplies	3	\$19.99
5440	Typewriter	Business Machines	2	\$129.99
5466	Speaker phone	Business Machines	2	\$99.99
5468	Desk accessory set	Desk Accessories	3	\$21.99
5499	Rotary card file	Desk Accessories	3	\$25.99

Product ID	Product Name	Category	Units In Stock	Retail Price
5513	Answering machine	Business Machines	4	\$49.99
5650	Executive chair	Furniture	3	\$259.99
5711	Photocopier	Business Machines	1	\$699.00
6200	Disk storage box	Computer Supplies	4	\$6.99
6549	Cash register	Business Machines	0	\$269.99
6784	Envelopes #6.75	Office Supplies	5	\$7.99
7400	Oak credenza	Furniture	4	\$199.00
7842	Stick-It Notes (8 pack)	Office Supplies	112	\$6.59
8644	Computer desk	Furniture	2	\$299.00
8765	Tape	Office Supplies	22	\$1.79
8911	Oak office desk	Furniture	1	\$399.00
8944	3-hole punch	Office Supplies	7	\$9.99
9533	Desk chair	Furniture	3	\$129.99
9630	Envelopes (9" x 12") (100 count)	Office Supplies	6	\$6.49
9788	3-ring binders (2")	Office Supplies	9	\$2.99
9874	Letter sorter	Desk Accessories	0	\$7.99

FirstName LastName